CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/19/2025 5:02:17 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01357-8

25-9-01362-4

25-9-01344-6

25-9-01356-0

24-9-01155-1

24-9-01156-9

25-9-01347-1

25-9-01351-9

25-9-00137-5

25-9-00386-6

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

JOSE OCTAVIO ALVARADO
GONSALEZ

STATE OF WASHINGTON

'S

LEOPOLDO IVAN MENDOZA
ECHEVERRIA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
VINTLEY DARJON HARPER

STATE OF WASHINGTON

'S

SHALAYAH ALENA LUKENS-
CONLEY

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
INNOVID INC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
INNOVID INC

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
VINTLEY DARJON HARPER

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
VINTLEY DARJON HARPER

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
INNOVID INC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
INNOVID INC

Case Numbers

21-1-50307-11

24-1-50204-11

24-1-50389-11

24-1-50576-11

24-2-51339-11

24-2-51340-11

25-1-50102-11

25-1-50332-11

25-2-50174-11

25-2-50463-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment Create Date Range: 11/19/2025 to 11/19/2025

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

11/18/2025

11/18/2025

212412025

5/7/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Updated
Date

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Page 1 of 4



CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/19/2025 5:02:17 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-00748-9

25-9-01041-2

25-9-01345-4

25-9-01346-2

25-9-01348-9

25-9-01349-7

25-9-01350-1

25-9-01352-7

25-9-01353-5

25-9-01354-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
S

FRESCHE SOLUTIONS USA
CORPORATION

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
CERBA RESEARCH USA INC

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
JESSICA M REVIEA

Department of Revenue
S
MY GYM CONNELL LLC

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
LIDIA BAHENA MONTESet a

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
SMK TRI-CITIESINC

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
SHAWN JETT et d

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
JULIA | TORRES €t d

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
JAIME ADAMSet a

NCMI| CORPORATION
'S
VERONICA V GARCIA et d

Case Numbers

25-2-50912-11

25-2-51224-11

25-2-51533-11

25-2-51534-11

25-2-51535-11

25-2-51536-11

25-2-51537-11

25-2-51538-11

25-2-51539-11

25-2-51540-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Abstract of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Judgment Create Date Range: 11/19/2025 to 11/19/2025

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

8/18/2025

9/30/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

Status Code

Updated
Date

Fully Satisfied 11/19/2025

Fully Satisfied 11/19/2025

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 11/19/2025 5:02:17 PM

Judgement
Numbers

25-9-01355-1

25-9-01363-2

25-9-01358-6

25-9-01359-4

25-9-01360-8

25-9-01361-6

25-9-01364-1

25-9-01365-9

25-9-01366-7

25-9-01367-5

25-9-01368-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
ROBERT MANCILLA et a

Employment Security Department
S
GRACIELA MEZA MARIN

NCMI| CORPORATION
VS
CHRISTIAN RITURRIAGA et a

NCM| CORPORATION
VS
TAMI KELLEY et al

NCMI CORPORATION
VS
JULIO C HERNANDEZ et a

Department of Revenue
S
ROWELL TRUCKINGLLC

Employment Security Department
VS
AMADOR PENA

Employment Security Department
VS
ALEX LICON

Employment Security Department
VS
MAURILIO CORTEZ

Employment Security Department
S
ROBERTO E. CONTRERAS

Employment Security Department
VS
KATHERINE A. GALLAGHER

Case Numbers

25-2-51541-11

25-2-51546-11

25-2-51547-11

25-2-51548-11

25-2-51549-11

25-2-51550-11

25-2-51551-11

25-2-51552-11

25-2-51553-11

25-2-51554-11

25-2-51555-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment Create Date Range: 11/19/2025 to 11/19/2025

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Page 3 of 4



CASE-Jud Audit with Cross Ref Numb ; ;
o e oS S Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 11/19/2025 to 11/19/2025

Judgment
Judgement
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Segz?[gce

Employment Security Department
25-9-01369-1 vs 25-2-51556-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 11/19/2025
TIAH M. COOLIDGE

Employment Security Department
25-9-01370-5 vs 25-2-51557-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 11/19/2025
MOISES M. SILVA

Employment Security Department
25-9-01371-3 vs 25-2-51558-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes 11/19/2025
KARINA ZUNIGA

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added

Added
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