Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01357-8	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JOSE OCTAVIO ALVARADO GONSALEZ	21-1-50307-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/18/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01362-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs LEOPOLDO IVAN MENDOZA ECHEVERRIA	24-1-50204-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/18/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01344-6	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs VINTLEY DARJON HARPER	24-1-50389-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/18/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01356-0	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SHALAYAH ALENA LUKENS- CONLEY	24-1-50576-11	Judgment and Sentence	11/18/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
24-9-01155-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs INNOVID INC	24-2-51339-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/31/2024	Fully Satisfied	11/19/2025	Updated
24-9-01156-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs INNOVID INC	24-2-51340-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/31/2024	Fully Satisfied	11/19/2025	Updated
25-9-01347-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs VINTLEY DARJON HARPER	25-1-50102-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/18/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01351-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs VINTLEY DARJON HARPER	25-1-50332-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	11/18/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-00137-5	Department of Labor and Industries vs INNOVID INC	25-2-50174-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/24/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/19/2025	Updated
25-9-00386-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs INNOVID INC	25-2-50463-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/7/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/19/2025	Updated

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00748-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs FRESCHE SOLUTIONS USA CORPORATION	25-2-50912-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/18/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/19/2025	Updated
25-9-01041-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs CERBA RESEARCH USA INC	25-2-51224-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/30/2025	Fully Satisfied	11/19/2025	Updated
25-9-01345-4	NCMI CORPORATION vs JESSICA M REVIEA	25-2-51533-11	Abstract of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01346-2	Department of Revenue vs MY GYM CONNELL LLC	25-2-51534-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01348-9	NCMI CORPORATION vs LIDIA BAHENA MONTES et al	25-2-51535-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01349-7	Department of Labor and Industries vs SMK TRI-CITIES INC	25-2-51536-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01350-1	NCMI CORPORATION vs SHAWN JETT et al	25-2-51537-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01352-7	NCMI CORPORATION vs JULIA I TORRES et al	25-2-51538-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01353-5	NCMI CORPORATION vs JAIME ADAMS et al	25-2-51539-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01354-3	NCMI CORPORATION vs VERONICA V GARCIA et al	25-2-51540-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01355-1	NCMI CORPORATION vs ROBERT MANCILLA et al	25-2-51541-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01363-2	Employment Security Department vs GRACIELA MEZA MARIN	25-2-51546-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Updated
25-9-01358-6	NCMI CORPORATION vs CHRISTIAN R ITURRIAGA et al	25-2-51547-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01359-4	NCMI CORPORATION vs TAMI KELLEY et al	25-2-51548-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01360-8	NCMI CORPORATION vs JULIO C HERNANDEZ et al	25-2-51549-11	Transcript of Judgment	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01361-6	Department of Revenue vs ROWELL TRUCKING LLC	25-2-51550-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01364-1	Employment Security Department vs AMADOR PENA	25-2-51551-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Updated
25-9-01365-9	Employment Security Department vs ALEX LICON	25-2-51552-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01366-7	Employment Security Department vs MAURILIO CORTEZ	25-2-51553-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01367-5	Employment Security Department vs ROBERTO E. CONTRERAS	25-2-51554-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01368-3	Employment Security Department vs KATHERINE A. GALLAGHER	25-2-51555-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-01369-1	Employment Security Department vs TIAH M. COOLIDGE	25-2-51556-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01370-5	Employment Security Department vs MOISES M. SILVA	25-2-51557-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added
25-9-01371-3	Employment Security Department vs KARINA ZUNIGA	25-2-51558-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/19/2025	Active	11/19/2025	Added